D 48
MILLING CoroMill® Ball Nose
B
G
en
er
al
 T

 M
ac
hi
ni
ng
H
MILLING CoroMill® Ball Nose
CoroMill® Ball Nose endmill
Diameter 12 – 50 mm
Cylindrical Weldon Weldon Threaded coupling
Morse Taper
l1 = programming length
Dimensions, mm Inserts1)
D3 mm Ordering code e U l1 l2 l3 l4 dmm Max ap dth D5m nmax2) Gauge inserts Shank protection insert
Cylindrical shank
10 R216-10A16-050 2 0.3 160 50 20 16 8.6 15900 R216-1002
12 R216-12A20-045 2 0.4 200 45 20 20 10.8 21000 R216-1202M
16 R216-16A20-045 2 0.4 200 45 27 20 14.4 20000 R216-1603M
20 R216-20A25-055 2 0.7 200 55 33 25 17.9 24000 R216-20T3M
25 R216-25A32-065 2 1.3 250 65 40 32 22.3 24000 R216-2504M
30 R216-30A32-070 2+1 1.4 250 70 50 32 26.9 19500 R216-3006M APMT160408-M
32 R216-32A32-070 2 1.4 250 70 50 32 28.6 18500 R216-3206M
Morse taper
12 R216-12E2-040 2 0.2 45 104 40 20 10.8 21000 R216-1202M
16 R216-16E2-060 2 0.3 65 124 60 27 14.4 20000 R216-1603M
20 R216-20E2-070 2 0.3 70 134 70 17.9 24000 R216-20T3M
20 R216-20E3-070 2 0.3 70 151 70 33 17.9 24000 R216-20T3M
25 R216-25E3-080 2 0.4 80 161 80 70 22.3 24000 R216-2504M
32 R216-32E3-100 2 0.7 105 181 100 28.6 18500 R216-3206M
32 R216-32E4-100 2+1 0.8 105 202.5 100 82 28.6 18500 R216-3206M APMT160408-M
Threaded coupling
10 R216-10T08 2 0.1 25 18 8.6 M8 12.8 R216-1002M
12 R216-12T08 2 0.1 25 18 10.8 M8 12.8 R216-1203M
16 R216-16T08 2 0.1 25 14.4 M8 12.8 R216-16T3M
20 R216-20T10 2 0.1 30 17.9 M10 17.8 R216-20T3M
25 R216-25T12 2 0.2 35 22.3 M12 20.8 R216-2504M
30 R216-30T16 2 0.2 45 26.9 M16 28.8 R216-3006M
32 R216-32T16 2 0.1 45 28.6 M16 28.8 R216-3206M
Weldon
12 R216-12B20-040 2 0.2 66 91 40 20 20 10.8 21000 R216-1202M
12 R216-12B20-060 2 0.2 86 111 60 20 20 10.8 21000 R216-1202M
16 R216-16B20-040 2 0.2 66 91 40 27 20 14.4 20000 R216-1603M
16 R216-16B20-060 2 0.2 86 111 60 27 20 14.4 20000 R216-1603M
20 R216-20B25-050 2 0.3 75 107 50 33 25 17.9 24000 R216-20T3M
20 R216-20B25-070 2 0.4 95 127 70 33 25 17.9 24000 R216-20T3M
25 R216-25B25-060 2 0.4 85 117 60 40 25 22.3 24000 R216-2504M
25 R216-25B25-080 2 0.4 105 137 80 70 25 22.3 24000 R216-2504M
30 R216-30B32-070 2+1 0.6 95 131 70 50 32 26.9 19500 R216-3006M APMT160408-M
30 R216-30B32-100 2+1 0.7 125 161 100 80 32 26.9 19500 R216-3006M APMT160408-M8
32 R216-32B32-070 2 0.6 95 131 70 50 32 28.6 18500 R216-3206M
32 R216-32B32-100 2 0.7 125 161 100 82 32 28.6 18500 R216-3206M
40 R216-40B40-100 2+2 1.3 131 171 100 69 40 36.5 8000 R216-4007M APMT160408-M
40 R216-40B40-150 2+2 1.7 181 221 150 120 40 36.5 8000 R216-4007M APMT160408-M
50 R216-50B40-100 2+2 1.9 131 171 100 40 44.6 7000 R216-5007M
50 R216-50B50-125 2+2 2.8 161 207 125 95 2 44.6 7000 R216-5007M APMT160408-M
50 R216-50B50-175 2+2 3.4 211 257 175 145 2 44.6 7000 R216-5007M APMT160408-M
1) Inserts are ordered separately. Ordering example: 2 pieces R216-10A16-050
2) nmax (max. rev/min) for holders must also be considered.
3) Max. rpm values, nmax, are not given for Modular design as they are always used
with long extensions.

13
A
10
25
20
40
H
13
A
10
25
40
20
53
0
10 05 R216-10 02 E-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 8.6 9.8 1.7
12 06 R216-12 02 E-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 10.8 12 2.38
R216-12 02 M-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 10.8 12 2.38
16 08 R216-16 03 E-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 14.4 16 3.18
R216-16 03 M-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 14.4 16 3.18
20 10 R216-20 T3 M-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 17.9 20 3.97
R216-20 T3 E-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 17.9 20 3.97
25 12.5 R216-25 04 M-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 22.3 24.9 4.76
R216-25 04 E-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 22.3 24.9 4.76
30 15 R216-30 06 M-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 26.9 29.9 6.35
R216-30 06 E-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 26.9 29.9 6.35
32 16 R216-32 06 M-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 28.6 31.8 6.35
R216-32 06 E-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 28.6 31.8 6.35
40 20 R216-40 07 E-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 36.5 39.9 7.94
R216-40 07 M-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 36.5 39.9 7.94
50 25 R216-50 07 E-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 44.6 49.7 0.94
R216-50 07 M-M ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 44.6 49.7 7.94
30-50 APMT 16 04 08-M ✩ ✩ ✩ 16.4 4.76 9.25 85° 0.8 0.4
Ordering example: 10 pieces R216-10 02 E-M 1025
R216-10 02 E-M

Ta
sk
 M
ac
hi
ni
ng
H
MILLING CoroMill®   Ball Nose Finishing
CoroMill® Ball Nose Finishing endmill
Steel and Carbide shank
Cylindrical
Dimensions, mm
Insert
size1) Dc mm Ordering code U l2 l3 l5 dmm Max ap nmax2)
8 8 R216F-08A12S-035 0.2 92 35 19 12.0 1.2 40000
R216F-08A12S-053 0.2 110 53 19 12.0 1.2 33600
R216F-08A12S-075 0.2 132 75 19 12.0 1.2 16800
R216F-08A12S-035 0.1 92 35 19 12.0 1.2 40000
R216F-08A12S-053 0.1 110 53 19 12.0 1.2 40000
R216F-08A12C-075 0.2 132 75 19 12.0 1.2 23400
10 10 R216F-10A12S-038 0.2 95 38 22 12.0 1.5 40000
R216F-10A12S-053 0.2 110 53 22 12.0 1.5 40000
R216F-10A12S-075 0.2 132 75 22 12.0 1.5 20300
R216F-10A12C-053 0.1 110 53 22 12.0 1.5 40000
R216F-10A12C-075 0.2 132 75 22 12.0 1.5 23400
12 12 R216F-12A12S-026 0.2 83 26 12.0 1.8 40000
R216F-12A12S-053 0.2 110 53 12.0 1.8 40000
R216F-12A16S-085 0.3 145 85 23 16.0 1.8 19800
R216F-12A12C-053 0.1 110 53 12.0 1.8 40000
R216F-12A16C-085 0.3 145 85 21.5 16.0 1.8 21000
16 16 R216F-16A16S-032 0.3 92 32 16.0 2.4 36000
R216F-16A16S-063 0.3 123 63 16.0 2.4 36000
R216F-16A20S-100 0.4 166 100 30 20.0 2.4 20000
R216F-16A16C-063 0.3 123 63 16.0 2.4 43000
R216F-16A20C-100 0.5 166 100 28.5 20.0 2.4 25500
20 20 R216F-20A20S-038 0.4 104 38 20.0 3.0 40000
R216F-20A20S-075 0.4 141 75 20.0 3.0 40000
R216F-20A25S-115 0.7 191 115 35 25.0 3.0 18400
R216F-20A25C-115 1.0 191 115 35 25.0 3.0 18500
25 25 R216F-25A25S-045 0.5 121 45 25.0 3.7 40000
R216F-25A25S-090 0.7 166 90 25.0 3.7 37100
R216F-25A32S-135 1.1 215 135 43 32.0 3.7 16500
30, 32 30/32 R216F-32A32S-054 0.8 134 54 32.0 4.5 35500
R216F-32A32S-107 1.1 187 107 32.0 4.5 32500
R216F-32A32S-160 1.6 240 160 54 32.0 4.5 14500
1) Inserts are ordered separately. Ordering example: 2 pieces R216F-08A12S-035
2) nmax (max. rev/min) for holders must also be considered.
R216F-08A12S-035
|

Spare parts for CoroMill® Ball Nose Finishing endmill
P M K H Dimensions, mm
L Ordering code
- - - - - - - -
iC s P
10
A
P
20
A
P
10
A
P
20
A
P
10
A
P
20
A
P
10
A
P
20
A
08 R216F-08 24 E-L ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 8 2.4
10 R216F-10 26 E-L ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 10 2.6
12 R216F-12 30 E-L ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 12 3
16 R216F-16 40 E-L ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 16 4
20 R216F-20 50 E-L ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 20 5
25 R216F-25 60 E-L ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 25 6
30 R216F-30 70 E-L ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 30 7
32 R216F-32 70 E-L ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ ✩ 32 7
Ordering example: 10 pieces R216F-08 24 E-L P10A
1 21)
Cutter Insert screw Key (Torx Plus) Torque value Nm Molykote
R216F-08... 5513 040-01 5680 046-03 (7IP) 0,9 5683 010-01
R216F-10... 5513 040-02 5680 046-01 (8IP) 1,2 5683 010-01
R216F-12... 5513 040-03 5680 046-05 (10IP) 2,0 5683 010-01
R216F-16... 5513 040-04 5680 046-02 (15IP) 3,0 5683 010-01
R216F-20... 5513 040-05 5680 048-03 (20IP) 5,0 5683 010-01
R216F-25... 5513 040-06 5680 048-06 (25IP) 7,5 5683 010-01
R216F-32... 5513 040-07 5680 048-08 (40IP) 26,0 5683 010-01
1) Accessories, must be ordered separately Ordering example: 10 pieces 5513 040-01
D154 D172 D2
D.fm  Page 54  Wednesday, September 14, 2005  6:25 AM
This catalogue has been split into smaller parts